
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
TIME TABLE

Third and Fourth Semester BSc Computer Science/BCA  Degree Examination 
(SDE Course) September/ October 2019 (2017 Admission )

                                      
Time 1.30 P.M To 4.30 PM

Friday 2.00 P.M To 5.00 PM
  Third Semester

Day Date Course Code Course Title

Wednesday 18/09/2019 CS1341/CP1343
Computer Organization & Architecture  
        (Common Question Paper)

Friday 20/09/2019
CS1342 Software Engineering (BSc CS)

CP1331 Computer Oriented 
Numerical Methods (BCA)

Tuesday 24/09/2019 CS1343/CP1342
Operating Systems

(Common Question Paper)

Thursday 26/09/2019
CS1344 Internet Programming (BSc CS)

CP1341 Computer Networks (BCA)

Monday 30/09/2019
CS1345 Microprocessors & Peripherals (BSc CS)

CP1344 Programming in Java (BCA)

    
         Fourth Semester

   

Day Date Course Code Course Title

Wednesday 09/10/2019 CS1441/CP1444 Design and Analysis of  Algorithms
(Common Question Paper)

Friday 11/10/2019 CS1442/CP1443
Database Management Systems

(Common Question Paper)

      Tuesday   15/10/2019
CS1443 Computer Networks (BSc CS)

CP1441 Introduction to Information Security 
(BCA)

      Thursday   17/10/2019
CS1444 Programming in Java (BSc CS)

CP1442 Visual Tools (BCA)

Tuesday 22/10/2019 CP1445 System Software (BCA)

                                                                  
Sd/-

 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

      University Buildings,
      Thiruvananthapuram
      Dated:30/08/2019


